POW00149518

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	idress)		
(Ac	idress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: AGEL ROS QUE GAVE AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO CORRECT LIFE CLOS THE FUT DATE DOC. EXAM DOC. EXAM			

Office Use Only



400081016244

11/14/06--01022--002 **87.50



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: A.M. Best. LANCISCALING. CORD. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUSE SUFFIX)			
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAVIE – <u>MUST INCLUBE SUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75	☐ \$78.75 ☒ \$87.50		
Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy		
& Certificate of Status	& Certificate of		
	Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Angel ROS9	vete		
Name (Printed or typed)			
621 East Palm Dr			
Florida City	FL 33034 State & Zip		
(ell. 305-781-469) Daytime To	76 Cell 305-281-1007		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
A.M. Best Landscaping, Corp	
A.I. Dest 2/11/03/4/Ping ser 1	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
(2) fact Dolon De Florida (lity	FL33034
621 East Palm Dr Florida City	, , ,
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
For Landscaping, Sardens and cleaning of construction.	
cleaning of construction.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	57
The number of shares of stock is:	LE S
	語 周
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	FILED DEC-4 ANU: 2 MENOSES FLORD
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	FILED -4 ANI REFER
Angel Rosquete	
621 E Palm Dr Apt 208 Florida City FL 33034-3536	93 =
49%	75 AUG
	3.7
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	registered agent is:
The maine and Provide Street address (1.0. Box 1101 acceptable) of the	Roscuste
621 East Palm Dr Apt. 208 Angel	1103quaic
Florida City FL 33034	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Angel Rosquete Plonda at	
Angel Rosquete, Plonda UT	7
621 East Palm Dr Apt. 208 FL 33034	
<i>yer ear, and - 1,</i>	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above sta	ted correction at the place decimented in this
certificate, I am familian with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree	e to act in this capacity
	10-07-06
Signature/Registered Agent	10-07-06 Date 11-07-06
XI dud	10-07-06
Signature/Incorporator	Date
	. .
¥ ///	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)